LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — February 13, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Trey Hollingsworth
Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: IN « District: 9

Service: 2017-2023

M ost recent Congress: 117

Biography

A Representative from Indiana. Born in Clinton, Anderson County, Tenn. , September 12, 1983. Graduated from Webb
School, Knoxville, Tenn. B. S. E. , Wharton School of the University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, Penn. , 2004. M. P. P.
, Georgetown University, Washington, D. C. , 2014. Entrepreneur. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Fifteenth
and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2017-January 3, 2023). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One
Hundred Eighteenth Congress in 2022.

L egidlative Activity (2017—2023)
Bills sponsored: 25

Bills cosponsored: 244

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action

117 HR Developing and Empowering our Aspiring Leaders Act of 2022 Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to
4227 the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban A
Updated Jul 27, 2022

117 HR  To establish reporting requirements for persons who issue fiat Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

8498 currency-backed stablecoins, and for other purposes. Updated Jul 26, 2022

117 HR  Stablecoin Transparency Act Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
7328 Updated Mar 31, 2022

117 HR Investing in VETS Act Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
5953 Updated Nov 12, 2021

117 HR POLICE Act of 2021 Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and
3250 Homeland Security.

Updated Nov 9, 2021


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

117
HRES
366

117 HR
310

117 HR
1193

117 HR
3095

117 HR
8876

Title

Promoting awareness of motorcyclist profiling and encouraging collaboration
and communication with the motorcycle community and law enforcement
officials to prevent instances of profiling.

To posthumously award the Congressional Gold Medal, collectively, to Glen
Doherty, Tyrone Woods, J. Christopher Stevens, and Sean Smith, in
recognition of their contributions to the Nation.

Cardiovascular Advances in Research and Opportunities Legacy Act

Fair and Open Skies Act

Jackie Walorski Maternal and Child Home Visiting Reauthorization Act of
2022

Status/ Last Action

Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 1531,
H. Res. 366 is considered passed House.
(text: CR H10074

Updated Dec 23, 2022

Became Public Law No: 117-256.
Updated Dec 21, 2022

Became Public Law No: 117-244.
Updated Dec 20, 2022

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar
No. 470.
Updated Dec 20, 2022

Received in the Senate and Read twice
and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Updated Dec 5, 2022

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

