



## Mr. Trey Hollingsworth

**Party:** Republican • **Chamber:** House

**State:** IN • **District:** 9

**Service:** 2017–2023

**Most recent Congress:** 117

### Biography

A Representative from Indiana. Born in Clinton, Anderson County, Tenn. , September 12, 1983. Graduated from Webb School, Knoxville, Tenn. B. S. E. , Wharton School of the University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, Penn. , 2004. M. P. P. , Georgetown University, Washington, D. C. , 2014. Entrepreneur. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Fifteenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2017-January 3, 2023). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Eighteenth Congress in 2022.

### Legislative Activity (2017–2023)

**Bills sponsored:** 25

**Bills cosponsored:** 244

### Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
117 HR 4227	Developing and Empowering our Aspiring Leaders Act of 2022	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs. Updated Jul 27, 2022
117 HR 8498	To establish reporting requirements for persons who issue fiat currency-backed stablecoins, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services. Updated Jul 26, 2022
117 HR 7328	Stablecoin Transparency Act	Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services. Updated Mar 31, 2022
117 HR 5953	Investing in VETS Act	Referred to the House Committee on Small Business. Updated Nov 12, 2021
117 HR 3250	POLICE Act of 2021	Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security. Updated Nov 9, 2021

## Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
117 HRES 366	Promoting awareness of motorcyclist profiling and encouraging collaboration and communication with the motorcycle community and law enforcement officials to prevent instances of profiling.	Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 1531, H. Res. 366 is considered passed House. (text: CR H10074 Updated Dec 23, 2022
117 HR 310	To posthumously award the Congressional Gold Medal, collectively, to Glen Doherty, Tyrone Woods, J. Christopher Stevens, and Sean Smith, in recognition of their contributions to the Nation.	Became Public Law No: 117-256. Updated Dec 21, 2022
117 HR 1193	Cardiovascular Advances in Research and Opportunities Legacy Act	Became Public Law No: 117-244. Updated Dec 20, 2022
117 HR 3095	Fair and Open Skies Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 470. Updated Dec 20, 2022
117 HR 8876	Jackie Walorski Maternal and Child Home Visiting Reauthorization Act of 2022	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. Updated Dec 5, 2022